Admission ID Name

2014498
2014751
2014779
2014807
20141407
20141548
20144832
20144962
20145433
20146939
201410129
20147498
201410131

TITIR GOSWAMI
DIPANKAR BERA

AKSHAY SAHA

TRISHA BERA

MOLAY JANA

SANDIPA MAITY

AVUIT GHOSH

ADRITA ROY

AISHEE DAS

SUDIPTA GHORAI
SANTANU BHATTACHARYA
SUCHANDRA CHATTOPADHYAY
PRIYA ADDHYA

Sex
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Caste
GENERAL
0OBC1
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Board
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
ISC
WBCHSE

F. Lang
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali

HINDI
Bengali

S. Lang

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

UG/PG Course ID Sub Course ID

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS

SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY

Sub. Combination
Bengali+Sanskrit
Bengali+Sanskrit
Bengali+Sanskrit
Bengali+Sanskrit
Philosophy+Political Science
English+Political Science
Bengali+Physical Education
English+Political Science
Bengali+Sanskrit
Bengali+Political Science

0

English+Political Science
Bengali+Sanskrit

Roll
701
707
709
708
703
706
710
713
702
705
711
704
712



